The Chinese University of Hong Kong

10th Anniversary Symposium

:-L'M =

55th ANNIVERSARY OF CUHK

Cell and Molecular Biology Programme

Date: 22 September, 2018 (Sat) _-5.:,.
Venue: LT1, Yasumoto International Academic (YIA) Park  1SF&5%s

9:30

10:15
10:30

11:30

12:30

13:45

14:15

14:45

15:15
15:45

16:15

16:45

17:15

For registration:  [m]y - [u]

Introductory Notes by:
Prof. Jiang Liwen, CMB Programme Director

Opening Remarks by:

Prof. Poon Wai-yin, Pro-Vice-Chancellor

Prof. Xie Zuowei, Interim Dean of Science

Prof. Wong Kam Bo, Director of School of Life Sciences
Prof. Ge Wei, Founding Director of CMB Programme

Group photo

Prof. LIU Bo,
University of California, Davis

Prof. GE Wei,
University of Macau

Lunch
Oral presentations by CMB Alumni

Dr. CHIU Kung Chun, David (Class of 2013)
Post-doctoral fellow, HKU

Miss TAN Yugqi (Class of 2014)
PhD Candidate, Johns Hopkins University

Mr. HOU Zhen, Hesper (Class of 2015)
PhD Candidate, Max Planck Institute of Biochemistry

Tea Reception & Discussions

Miss CHUNG Cheuk Yiu, Tenny (Class of 2015)
PhD Candidate, School of Biomedical Sciences, CUHK

Mr. SO Chun, Nick (Class of 2016)
PhD Candidate, Max Planck Institute of Biophyscial Chemistry

Mr. CHOW Yui Ching, Eugene (Class of 2016)
PhD Candidate, School of Life Sciences, CUHK

Closing remarks &
Presentation of awards and souvenirs

Enquiry:

Miss Shan Tse

Tel: 3943 1361

Email: cmb@cuhk.edu.hk



