



For registration:

## 10th Anniversary Symposium Cell and Molecular Biology Programme

Date: 22 September, 2018 (Sat)

Venue: LT1, Yasumoto International Academic (YIA) Park



9:30	Introductory Notes by: Prof. Jiang Liwen, CMB Programme Director  Opening Remarks by: Prof. Poon Wai-yin, Pro-Vice-Chancellor Prof. Xie Zuowei, Interim Dean of Science Prof. Wong Kam Bo, Director of School of Life Sciences Prof. Ge Wei, Founding Director of CMB Programme
10:15	Group photo
10:30	Prof. LIU Bo, University of California, Davis
11:30	Prof. GE Wei, University of Macau
12:30	Lunch
	Oral presentations by CMB Alumni
13:45	Dr. CHIU Kung Chun, David (Class of 2013) Post-doctoral fellow, HKU
14:15	Miss TAN Yuqi (Class of 2014) PhD Candidate, Johns Hopkins University
14:45	Mr. HOU Zhen, Hesper (Class of 2015) PhD Candidate, Max Planck Institute of Biochemistry
15:15	Tea Reception & Discussions
15:45	Miss CHUNG Cheuk Yiu, Tenny (Class of 2015) PhD Candidate, School of Biomedical Sciences, CUHK
16:15	Mr. SO Chun, Nick (Class of 2016) PhD Candidate, Max Planck Institute of Biophyscial Chemistry
16:45	Mr. CHOW Yui Ching, Eugene (Class of 2016) PhD Candidate, School of Life Sciences, CUHK
17:15	Closing remarks & Presentation of awards and souvenirs





Enquiry: Miss Shan Tse Tel: 3943 1361

Email: cmb@cuhk.edu.hk